AH1802
Document number: DS31170  Rev. 9 - 2
1 of 12
November 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AH1802
MICROPOWER, ULTRA-SENSITIVE OMNIPOLAR HALL-EFFECT SENSOR SWITCH

© Diodes Incorporated
AH1802
Ordering Information
AH 1802 - XXX  G – 7 - 01
PackingGreen
W : SC59
SN : U-DFN2020-6
7 : Tape & ReelG : Green
Package
FJ : U-DFN2020-3
FY4 : X2-DFN2015-3
Taping orientation
 01: 180o rotation
Note 11
Part Number Package
Code Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AH1802-WG-7 W SC59 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1802-SNG-7 SN U-DFN2020-6 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1802-FJG-7 FJ U-DFN2020-3 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1802-FJG-7-01 (Note 8) FJ U-DFN2020-3 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AH1802-FY4G-7 FY4 X2-DFN2015-3 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Note: 11. AH1802-FJG-7-01 DFN2020-3 package taping orientation is rotated by 180° compared to standard part AH1802-FJG-7.
            See package orientation diagrams on page 10.
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: SC59
1 2
3
XX Y W  X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1802 SC59 KC
(2) Package Type: U-DFN2020-6
( Top View )
X X
Pin 1 indicator
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : A~Z : Green
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
YWX
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH1802 U-DFN2020-6 KC
AH1802
Document number: DS31170  Rev. 9 - 2
6 of 12
November 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AH1802
Marking Information (cont.)
(3) Package Type: U-DFN2020-3
( Top View )
X X
Pin 1 indicator
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : A~Z : Green
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
YWX
Part Number Package Identification Code